TOWN OF SEABROOK ISLAND

Planning Commission Regular Meeting July 12, 2023 – 1:30PM

Town Hall, Council Chambers 2001 Seabrook Island Road Seabrook Island, SC 29455



Watch Live Stream (YouTube)

Virtual Participation: Individuals who wish to participate in the meeting via Zoom may call (843) 768-9121 or email kwatkins@townofseabrookisland.org for log-in information prior to the meeting.

PUBLIC NOTICE

The Town of Seabrook Island Planning Commission will hold its Regular Meeting on July 12th, 2023 at 1:30PM.

During the Planning Commission meeting, a quorum of Town Council and the Seabrook Island Utility Commission may be in attendance; however, no action will be taken by either Town Council or the Seabrook Island Utility Commission during this meeting.

For more information, please contact Katharine Watkins, Assistant Town Administrator, by phone at (843) 768-9121 or by email at kwatkins@townofseabrookisland.org.